
Thursday 01-06-23 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 01-06-23 19:45 Ritual Committee
Friday 02-06-23 18:30 - 19:15 Kabbalat Shabbat on Zoom
Saturday 03-06-23 10:30 Shabbat Service
Saturday 03-06-23 11:15 Torah Tots
Sunday 04-06-23 HaMakom Half Term
Sunday 04-06-23 14:45 Mark Steingold's stone-setting at Cheshunt
Sunday 04-06-23 17:00 - 20:00 Sababa Youth Club

Sunday 04-06-23 19:30
Judaism and Islam: A Shared History - lecture by Rabbi 
Michael Hilton via Zoom

Monday 05-06-23
Tuesday 06-06-23 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 06-06-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 07-06-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Thursday 08-06-23 10:00 Pilates
Friday 09-06-23
Saturday 10-06-23 09:15 Breakfast Club: Patience - a Jewish Virtue?

Saturday 10-06-23 10:30
Shabbat Service. Celebrating end of primary school 
with Year 6 children

Sunday 11-06-23 09:45 - 12:30 HaMakom
Sunday 11-06-23 14:30 Music Group at the Mattisons
Sunday 11-06-23 15:00 - 17:00 Sababa Juniors (Years 3-6)
Sunday 11-06-23 17:00 - 20:00 Sababa Youth Club (Years 7-10)
Monday 12-06-23 20:00 Wine Group
Tuesday 13-06-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 14-06-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Wednesday 14-06-23 19:30 'Introduction to Talmud' course on Zoom
Thursday 15-06-23 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 15-06-23 20:00 Mancom
Friday 16-06-23

Saturday 17-06-23 10:30 HaMakom  Shabbat - Teenagers take over the service.

Sunday 18-06-23 09:45 - 12:30 HaMakom

Sunday 18-06-23 13:30
Sima Blackman's stone-setting at Edgwarebury Lane 
Cemetery

Monday 19-06-23
Tuesday 20-06-23 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 20-06-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 21-06-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Wednesday 21-06-23 19:30 'Introduction to Talmud' course on Zoom
Thursday 22-06-23 10:00 Pilates
Friday 23-06-23 16:00 Summer Picnic at Pinner Memorial Park
Friday 23-06-23 19:00 Friday Night at Home: venue tbc
Saturday 24-06-23 10:30 Pride Shabbat
Sunday 25-06-23 09:45 - 12:30 HaMakom
Sunday 25-06-23 20:00 Talk by Jonathan Bergwerk about Sigmund Freud
Monday 26-06-23
Tuesday 27-06-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 28-06-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Wednesday 28-06-23 19:30 'Introduction to Talmud' course on Zoom
Thursday 29-06-23 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 29-06-23 12:45 Bistro
Friday 30-06-23

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR JUNE 2023

COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI



Saturday 01-07-23 10:30 Shabbat Service. Una Schneider's Bat Mitzvah. 
Saturday 01-07-23 11:15 Torah Tots
Sunday 02-07-23 11:00 - 12:30 HaMakom Open Day
Sunday 02-07-23 17:00 - 20:00 Sababa Youth Club  -  Bowling (Seniors only)
Sunday 02-07-23 19:30 Wellbeing Event: "How To Get A Good Night's Sleep"  
Monday 03-07-23

Tuesday 04-07-23 14:45
Stone-setting for Margaret Speyer at Cheshunt (private 
for family only)

Tuesday 04-07-23 14:00 Art with Mike
Tuesday 04-07-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 05-07-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Wednesday 05-07-23 19:30 'Introduction to Talmud' course on Zoom
Thursday 06-07-23 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 06-07-23 19:45 Ritual Committee
Friday 07-07-23 18:30 Zoom Kabbalat Shabbat
Saturday 08-07-23 10:30 Shabbat Service. Luca Denechau's Bar Mitzvah
Sunday 09-07-23 09:45 - 12:30 HaMakom - end of term
Sunday 09-07-23 10:00 - 14:00 Volunteers Brunch
Sunday 09-07-23 16:00 - 19:00 Sababa Youth Club  -  Bowling (Seniors only)
Sunday 09-07-23 20:00 Films at 434: Hummus the Movie
Monday 10-07-23 20:00 Wine Group
Tuesday 11-07-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 12-07-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Thursday 13-07-23 10:00 Pilates
Friday 14-07-23
Saturday 15-07-23 10:30 Graduation Shabbat
Sunday 16-07-23 14:30 Music Group at the Mattisons
Monday 17-07-23
Tuesday 18-07-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 19-07-23 19:15 Israeli Dancing
Thursday 20-07-23 10:00 Pilates
Thursday 20-07-23 12:45 Bistro
Thursday 20-07-23 20:00 Mancom
Friday 21-07-23
Saturday 22-07-23 10:30 Shabbat Service. Maisie Revens
Sunday 23-07-23 10:45 Family Picnic & Walk - Dunstable Downs
Monday 24-07-23
Tuesday 25-07-23 20:00 - 22:00 Table Tennis
Wednesday 26-07-23 Erev Tishah B'Av
Thursday 27-07-23 Tishah B'Av
Thursday 27-07-23 20:00 Book Group
Friday 28-07-23
Saturday 29-07-23 10:30 Shabbat Service
Sunday 30-07-23
Monday 31-07-23

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR JULY 2023

COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI


